
Friday 28 April Mining Division Two Away Camborne 'W'

Monday 8 May Grp 4 Division Two Home Perranporth

Wednesday 10 May Grp 4 Division Two Away Mawnan

Monday 15 May Grp 4 Division Two Home Chacewater 'D'

Wednesday 17 May Grp 4 Division Two Away Truro 'B'

Monday 22 May Grp 4 Division Two Home Redruth 'B'

Wednesday 24 May Grp 4 Division Two Away Penryn 'B'

Monday 29 May Grp 4 Division Two Home Carnon Downs 'B'

Wednesday 31 May Grp 4 Division Two Away Mylor Bridge 'B'

Monday 5 June Grp 4 Division Two Home Stithians

Wednesday 7 June Grp 4 Division Two Home Falmouth 'B'

Monday 12 June Grp 4 Division Two Away Redruth 'C'

Wednesday 14 June Grp 4 Division Two Away Perranporth

Monday 19 June Grp 4 Division Two Home Mawnan

Wednesday 21 June Grp 4 Division Two Away Chacewater 'D'

Monday 26 June Grp 4 Division Two Home Truro 'B'

Wednesday 28 June Grp 4 Division Two Away Redruth 'B'

Monday 3 July Grp 4 Division Two Home Penryn 'B'

Wednesday 5 July Grp 4 Division Two Away Carnon Downs 'B'

Monday 10 July Grp 4 Division Two Home Mylor Bridge 'B'

Wednesday 12 July Grp 4 Division Two Away Stithians

Monday 17 July Grp 4 Division Two Away Falmouth 'B'

Wednesday 19 July Grp 4 Division Two Home Redruth 'C'

Thursday 27 July Mining Division Two Home Holmans 'B'

Tuesday 1 August Mining Division Two Home Helston 'B'

Wednesday 2 August Mining Division Two Away Chacewater 'C'

Monday 7 August Mining Division Two Away Helston 'B'

Friday 11 August Mining Division Two Home Camborne 'W'

Monday 14 August Mining Division Two Away Holmans 'B'

Wednesday 16 August Mining Division Two Home Chacewater 'C'
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